
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 12 OF 12 - SEP 5, 2009

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

494 K. Corman  31:05.2451

208 D. Vawser  21:05.7102

343 S. Stella  21:06.0603

733 S. Mages  21:06.8454

309 S. Dally  31:06.9465

211 T. Tapia  41:07.1026

540 S. Lipanovich  31:07.7837

504 J. Kress  21:07.7988

370 D. Yenerich  31:08.0649

924 G. Durivage  31:08.18910

895 S. Squire  31:08.24611

160 C. Pennington  31:08.41712

225 T. McEwen  41:08.54213

308 N. Jackson  21:08.56014

520 T. Gallo  41:08.71815

830 M. Chapman  41:08.87216

210 D. Marsack  31:08.99317

399 B. Peterson  31:09.16618

720 J. Marburger  21:09.43519

566 L. Martin  31:09.56620

715 J. Sanchez  31:09.57921

189 J. Garrett  31:09.60022

802 K. Day  31:09.63523

536 E. Meusling  31:09.67424

177 M. Rask  31:09.86925

767 M. Sheafor  31:09.97026

918 M. Akaydin  21:10.16827

948 J. Zambotti III  31:10.89528

886 C. Couture  21:10.90029

231 J. Lowry  41:10.99530

923 S. Zont  31:12.82131

630 J. Cottrell  21:13.40032

339 M. Thacker  31:13.55233

484 J. Ecklund  31:13.61734

342 S. Darling  41:15.22935

878 E. McKay  21:15.49936

833 T. Stavac  31:19.28037

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

494 K. Corman  336.4411

309 S. Dally  236.9982

211 T. Tapia  337.3753

208 D. Vawser  337.4764

504 J. Kress  337.6175

733 S. Mages  237.6196

830 M. Chapman  238.2377

343 S. Stella  338.2598

802 K. Day  338.2879

210 D. Marsack  338.63910

370 D. Yenerich  238.70411

767 M. Sheafor  339.02012

540 S. Lipanovich  339.21513

308 N. Jackson  239.21614

189 J. Garrett  339.25115

177 M. Rask  339.25816

948 J. Zambotti III  339.29917

536 E. Meusling  339.38118

924 G. Durivage  439.38719

895 S. Squire  239.40020

566 L. Martin  339.66621

225 T. McEwen  339.78222

160 C. Pennington  339.86823

520 T. Gallo  239.94424

918 M. Akaydin  340.06725

399 B. Peterson  340.09026

720 J. Marburger  440.34727

715 J. Sanchez  440.36828

231 J. Lowry  240.50129

342 S. Darling  440.90930

923 S. Zont  341.13031

630 J. Cottrell  341.19232

484 J. Ecklund  441.92033

339 M. Thacker  342.47134

886 C. Couture  442.64435

914 L. Hotchkiss  142.94536

878 E. McKay  144.49537

833 T. Stavac  245.66438

201 C. Rodriguez  147.81539

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

733 S. Mages  253.5071

211 T. Tapia  353.7632

494 K. Corman  153.7823

343 S. Stella  353.9324

309 S. Dally  354.6295

208 D. Vawser  354.8616

504 J. Kress  254.8967

830 M. Chapman  354.9078

370 D. Yenerich  255.2279

177 M. Rask  255.46110

924 G. Durivage  255.48611

540 S. Lipanovich  355.63212

715 J. Sanchez  455.93313

210 D. Marsack  255.97514

308 N. Jackson  256.12515

895 S. Squire  256.17316

767 M. Sheafor  256.17517

948 J. Zambotti III  456.19618

520 T. Gallo  256.34619

189 J. Garrett  256.47420

566 L. Martin  356.53121

225 T. McEwen  456.59322

160 C. Pennington  456.62223

399 B. Peterson  256.68924

918 M. Akaydin  256.73325

802 K. Day  257.00626

231 J. Lowry  457.16427

536 E. Meusling  257.66228

720 J. Marburger  457.77029

886 C. Couture  158.52130

923 S. Zont  358.69031

630 J. Cottrell  259.24432

339 M. Thacker  31:00.76633

914 L. Hotchkiss  11:00.93434

342 S. Darling  31:01.12235

484 J. Ecklund  21:01.32436

201 C. Rodriguez  11:04.00137

878 E. McKay  11:04.13838

833 T. Stavac  11:05.50439
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